
Individual ResultFelbridge June 2019

Class 1 80cm ScurryShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

149 Great Walstead Oakwood 0 27.16 0 01

130 Seaford Wizzy Socks 0 27.41 0 02

124 Seaford Little Okehurst 0 27.51 0 03

151 Invicta Grammar Angel 0 28.80 0 04

76 Windlesham House Bobby VI 0 29.04 0 05

69 Bede's Larry 0 29.10 0 06

50 Millais Cartron Tom 0 29.73 0 07

115 The Royal School Saffron 0 30.24 0 08

24 Farlington Dun Paddy 2 0 32.40 0 09

160 Radnor House Hillcroft Jenny 0 32.48 0 010

20 St John's Donald 0 32.82 0 011

85 Hurstpierpoint College Meadowsbrook Pride 0 33.81 0 012

86 Hurstpierpoint College Silver 0 34.03 0 013

49 Millais Doe Dara 0 34.88 0 014

185 Benenden Belderigg Moore 0 34.91 0 015

190 The Towers Oscar XV 0 35.30 0 016

37 Kent College Canterbury Conlon Quinn 0 35.98 0 017

5 Mayfield Mickey 0 36.38 0 018

147 Great Walstead Culmore Frank 0 37.66 0 019

16 June 2019 Page 1 of 210:12:29 Sponsored by NSEA



No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

148 Great Walstead Guiness 0 38.01 0 020

129 Seaford Killoughton Gold Dust 0 40.00 0 021

51 Millais Jelly Tots 0 43.98 0 022

173 Cranbrook Pantywaun Rafael 0 47.18 0 023

150 Great Walstead Pebbles 4 35.06 0 424

120 Bede's Louis 4 35.18 0 425

159 Marlborough House Blue 4 37.13 0 426

136 Burgess Hill Girls Brookhall Revelation 4 37.91 0 427

172 Cranbrook Phoebe 4 38.33 0 428

177 Eastbourne College Bobby XVIII 8 48.06 0 829

52 Millais Hollypark Star 4 60.35 11 1530

23 Farlington Loughmore Patrick 16 39.48 0 1631
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Individual ResultFelbridge June 2019

Class 2 90cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

135 Burgess Hill Girls Ulster Tournerie 0 30.06 0 01

178 Eastbourne College Troy 0 30.96 0 02

151 Invicta Grammar Angel 0 31.26 0 03

130 Seaford Wizzy Socks 0 31.50 0 04

34 Tormead Dark Castle 0 31.54 0 05

191 The Towers Irish Hotshot 0 32.10 0 06

40 Kent College Canterbury Magic Moments 0 32.18 0 07

21 Battle Abbey The Summit 0 32.68 0 08

50 Millais Cartron Tom 0 33.03 0 09

115 The Royal School Saffron 0 34.14 0 010

47 Highfield Rebel 0 34.23 0 011

102 Guildford High Halcyon High Jinx 0 34.48 0 012

15 Mayfield Purple Milly 0 34.50 0 013

20 St John's Donald 0 34.91 0 014

184 Sutton Valence Sabina Sunrise 0 35.26 0 015

134 Sevenoaks Roisins Galway Girl 0 35.78 0 016

179 Eastbourne College Moneylagan Steel 0 36.20 0 017

5 Mayfield Pink Mickey 0 36.31 0 018

103 Guildford High Roxy Twister 0 36.93 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

180 Eastbourne College Fernhill Star Vision 0 37.04 0 020

57 St Catherine's Bramley Spotlight 0 37.11 0 021

69 Bede's Larry 0 37.44 0 022

46 Highfield Blue 0 37.62 0 023

2 Mayfield Purple Florentynas Gold 0 38.39 0 024

123 Churchers College Minera Van De Kooldries 0 39.15 0 025

38 Kent College Canterbury Landsbrook Magic Man 0 39.15 0 025

190 The Towers Oscar XV 0 39.16 0 027

49 Millais Doe Dara 0 40.51 0 028

9 Mayfield Pink Boris 0 41.46 0 029

52 Millais Hollypark Star 0 46.01 0 030

76 Windlesham House Bobby VI 4 31.93 0 431

24 Farlington Dun Paddy 2 4 33.43 0 432

80 Claremont Diamond  4 33.56 0 433

70 Bede's Genie 4 33.94 0 434

128 Seaford Hazelborg Erik 4 36.61 0 435

89 Hurstpierpoint College Agher Rosie 4 37.25 0 436

10 Mayfield Purple Munro 4 37.26 0 437

160 Radnor House Hillcroft Jenny 4 37.78 0 438

71 Bede's Echo 4 38.02 0 439

147 Great Walstead Culmore Frank 4 39.34 0 440

7 Mayfield Pink Grass 4 42.01 0 441
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

88 Hurstpierpoint College Black Beauty 4 42.18 0 442

39 Kent College Canterbury Loughnatousa Erin 4 42.34 0 443

6 Mayfield Purple Seamus 4 43.26 0 444

192 The Towers Disney World 4 43.76 0 445

185 Benenden Belderigg Moore 4 45.13 0 446

90 Hurstpierpoint College Calverstown Silver Glory 4 45.48 0 447

72 Bede's Ardlea Milly 4 46.30 0 448

51 Millais Jelly Tots 4 48.40 2 649

122 Epsom College Issy Go 8 32.85 0 850

87 Hurstpierpoint College Clover Mint 8 37.43 0 851

12 Mayfield Pink Coolooney Gurteen 8 43.60 0 852

85 Hurstpierpoint College Meadowsbrook Pride 4 50.18 4 853

129 Seaford Killoughton Gold Dust 8 52.30 6 1454

173 Cranbrook Pantywaun Rafael 4 57.18 11 1555

177 Eastbourne College Bobby XVIII 20 42.41 0 2056

37 Kent College Canterbury Conlon Quinn 16 53.14 7 2357

104 Guildford High Melody EE

172 Cranbrook Phoebe EE

118 Lingfield College Minty EE

79 Claremont Hudson Bay Princess EE
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Team ResultFelbridge June 2019

Class 2 90cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Eastbourne College 104.21 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

178 Troy 0 30.96 0 0

177 Bobby XVIII 20 42.41 0 20

179 Moneylagan Steel 0 36.2 0 0

180 Fernhill Star Vision 0 37.04 0 0

Millais 119.552 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

49 Doe Dara 0 40.51 0 0

51 Jelly Tots 4 48.4 2 6

50 Cartron Tom 0 33.03 0 0

52 Hollypark Star 0 46.01 0 0

Mayfield Purple 110.153 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

15 Milly 0 34.5 0 0

10 Munro 4 37.26 0 4

2 Florentynas Gold 0 38.39 0 0

6 Seamus 4 43.26 0 4

16 June 2019 Page 1 of 413:29:07 Sponsored by NSEA



School Team TimePlace Team Total

Kent College Canterbury 113.674 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

37 Conlon Quinn 16 53.14 7 23

38 Landsbrook Magic Man 0 39.15 0 0

39 Loughnatousa Erin 4 42.34 0 4

40 Magic Moments 0 32.18 0 0

The Towers 115.025 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

191 Irish Hotshot 0 32.1 0 0

192 Disney World 4 43.76 0 4

190 Oscar XV 0 39.16 0 0

Mayfield Pink 119.786 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

9 Boris 0 41.46 0 0

5 Mickey 0 36.31 0 0

7 Grass 4 42.01 0 4

12 Coolooney Gurteen 8 43.6 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Bede's 109.47 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

69 Larry 0 37.44 0 0

70 Genie 4 33.94 0 4

71 Echo 4 38.02 0 4

72 Ardlea Milly 4 46.3 0 4

Hurstpierpoint College 124.918 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

88 Black Beauty 4 42.18 0 4

89 Agher Rosie 4 37.25 0 4

85 Meadowsbrook Pride 4 50.18 4 8

90 Calverstown Silver Glory 4 45.48 0 4

Seaford 120.419 18

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

128 Hazelborg Erik 4 36.61 0 4

129 Killoughton Gold Dust 8 52.3 6 14

130 Wizzy Socks 0 31.5 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Guildford High 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

102 Halcyon High Jinx 0 34.48 0 0

103 Roxy Twister 0 36.93 0 0

104 Melody E
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Individual ResultFelbridge June 2019

Class 3 1mShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

106 Guildford High Circus Ringmaster 0 27.33 0 01

93 Knole Academy Red Apache 0 27.50 0 02

14 Mayfield Turquoise Shelby 0 28.26 0 03

152 Invicta Grammar Townie 0 29.23 0 04

56 Tonbridge Lyra 0 29.58 0 05

171 The Westgate School Dollys Pride 0 29.94 0 06

15 Mayfield Green Milly 0 30.01 0 07

54 Millais Midnight Minuet 0 31.06 0 08

40 Kent College Canterbury Magic Moments 0 31.30 0 09

184 Sutton Valence Sabina Sunrise 0 32.18 0 010

21 Battle Abbey The Summit 0 32.22 0 011

105 Guildford High Shine 0 32.28 0 012

102 Guildford High Halcyon High Jinx 0 32.28 0 012

58 St Catherine's Bramley Dunarlen 0 32.28 0 012

47 Highfield Rebel 0 32.60 0 015

84 Claremont Jewel's Rox 0 33.66 0 016

110 Reigate College Woodlands Be Exquisite 0 34.86 0 017

22 Heathfield Graiguecullen Bens Boy 0 34.93 0 018

179 Eastbourne College Moneylagan Steel 0 35.10 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

112 Reigate College Elvis VIP 0 35.56 0 020

72 Bede's Ardlea Milly 0 36.08 0 021

154 Claremont FJ Dunn Enough 0 37.36 0 022

111 Reigate College Pinegrove Touch 0 37.51 0 023

88 Hurstpierpoint College Black Beauty 0 38.12 0 024

11 Mayfield Turquoise Mush 0 38.91 0 025

73 Bede's Mitzy's Delight 0 39.15 0 026

18 Mayfield Green Juba 0 39.21 0 027

70 Bede's Genie 0 39.48 0 028

10 Mayfield Green Munro 0 39.48 0 028

41 Olive Road Pleuny Esme 0 40.28 0 030

153 St Richard's Catholic College Lux 0 41.53 0 031

109 Reigate College McCoy 0 43.06 0 032

9 Mayfield Orange Boris 0 44.26 0 033

127 Seaford Magical Marco Polo 4 30.88 0 434

122 Epsom College Issy Go 4 31.20 0 435

25 Farlington Its Minster Doubt 4 32.48 0 436

53 Millais Laraghmore Martin 4 33.90 0 437

81 Claremont Amoyo 4 35.85 0 438

128 Seaford Hazelborg Erik 4 36.00 0 439

188 Cranleigh No Problem 4 38.06 0 440

180 Eastbourne College Fernhill Star Vision 4 38.71 0 441
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

38 Kent College Canterbury Landsbrook Magic Man 4 38.98 0 442

39 Kent College Canterbury Loughnatousa Erin 4 39.81 0 443

60 St Catherine's Bramley Slievefinn Charlie 4 40.80 0 444

123 Churchers College Minera Van De Kooldries 4 42.15 0 445

44 Highfield Te Arnau 4 42.36 0 446

8 Mayfield Turquoise Casino 4 42.70 0 447

183 Wellington College Christina 4 43.21 0 448

7 Mayfield Orange Grass 4 43.43 0 449

189 Lewes Old Grammar Fahys Queen 4 44.10 0 450

34 Tormead Dark Castle 4 49.54 3 751

83 Claremont Prince Ronan 8 31.48 0 852

178 Eastbourne College Troy 8 34.60 0 853

46 Highfield Blue 8 37.44 0 854

4 Mayfield Green Calamity Jane 8 38.48 0 855

82 Claremont Multi Angelino 8 39.08 0 856

90 Hurstpierpoint College Calverstown Silver Glory 8 39.43 0 857

36 Kent College Canterbury Kiltale Drew 8 41.50 0 858

91 Hurstpierpoint College Millparks Shogun 8 41.84 0 859

181 Eastbourne College Martins Irish Diamond 8 42.88 0 860

80 Claremont Diamond  12 39.33 0 1261

6 Mayfield Orange Seamus 12 44.10 0 1262

92 Hurstpierpoint College Edelweiss EE
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

55 Millais Highells Cumin EE

134 Sevenoaks Roisins Galway Girl EE
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Team ResultFelbridge June 2019

Class 3 1mShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Guildford High 91.891 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

102 Halcyon High Jinx 0 32.28 0 0

105 Shine 0 32.28 0 0

106 Circus Ringmaster 0 27.33 0 0

Reigate College 107.932 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

109 McCoy 0 43.06 0 0

110 Woodlands Be Exquisite 0 34.86 0 0

111 Pinegrove Touch 0 37.51 0 0

112 Elvis VIP 0 35.56 0 0

Mayfield Green 108.73 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

15 Milly 0 30.01 0 0

10 Munro 0 39.48 0 0

4 Calamity Jane 8 38.48 0 8

18 Juba 0 39.21 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Bede's 114.714 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

70 Genie 0 39.48 0 0

73 Mitzy's Delight 0 39.15 0 0

72 Ardlea Milly 0 36.08 0 0

Mayfield Turquoise 109.875 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

14 Shelby 0 28.26 0 0

8 Casino 4 42.7 0 4

11 Mush 0 38.91 0 0

Claremont 102.56 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

154 FJ Dunn Enough 0 37.36 0 0

83 Prince Ronan 8 31.48 0 8

80 Diamond  12 39.33 0 12

84 Jewel's Rox 0 33.66 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Eastbourne College 108.417 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

178 Troy 8 34.6 0 8

179 Moneylagan Steel 0 35.1 0 0

181 Martins Irish Diamond 8 42.88 0 8

180 Fernhill Star Vision 4 38.71 0 4

Kent College Canterbury 111.788 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

38 Landsbrook Magic Man 4 38.98 0 4

40 Magic Moments 0 31.3 0 0

36 Kiltale Drew 8 41.5 0 8

Hurstpierpoint College 119.399 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

91 Millparks Shogun 8 41.84 0 8

92 Edelweiss E

88 Black Beauty 0 38.12 0 0

90 Calverstown Silver Glory 8 39.43 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Mayfield Orange 131.7910 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

9 Boris 0 44.26 0 0

7 Grass 4 43.43 0 4

6 Seamus 12 44.1 0 12

Millais 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

53 Laraghmore Martin 4 33.9 0 4

54 Midnight Minuet 0 31.06 0 0

55 Highells Cumin E
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Individual ResultFelbridge June 2019

Class 4A 1m10 HorsesShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

19 Mayfield Toby 0 33.00 0 01

110 Reigate College Woodlands Be Exquisite 0 35.76 0 02

105 Guildford High Shine 0 35.91 0 03

4 Mayfield Calamity Jane 0 43.38 0 04

183 Wellington College Christina 4 39.81 0 45

8 Mayfield  Casino 4 40.48 0 46

92 Hurstpierpoint College Edelweiss 4 41.13 0 47

111 Reigate College Pinegrove Touch 4 42.98 0 48

36 Kent College Canterbury Kiltale Drew 4 43.26 0 49

84 Claremont Jewel's Rox 8 37.40 0 810

18 Mayfield  Juba 8 40.46 0 811

180 Eastbourne College Fernhill Star Vision 8 40.71 0 812

33 Barton Court Boy IV 8 40.88 0 813

25 Farlington Its Minster Doubt 8 43.33 0 814

58 St Catherine's Bramley Dunarlen 8 43.50 0 815

153 St Richard's Catholic College Lux 8 43.76 0 816

82 Claremont Multi Angelino 20 43.03 0 2017

60 St Catherine's Bramley Slievefinn Charlie EE
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Individual ResultFelbridge June 2019

Class 4B 1m10 PoniesShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

14 Mayfield Shelby 0 34.06 0 01

41 Olive Road Pleuny Esme 0 37.75 0 02

11 Mayfield  Mush 0 43.71 0 03

56 Tonbridge Lyra 4 38.86 0 44

171 The Westgate School Dollys Pride 4 40.45 0 45

154 Claremont FJ Dunn Enough 4 43.50 0 46

54 Millais Midnight Minuet 8 45.61 0 87

106 Guildford High Circus Ringmaster 12 34.03 0 128

127 Seaford Magical Marco Polo 8 51.13 5 139

81 Claremont Amoyo 24 41.66 0 2410

93 Knole Academy Red Apache EE

73 Bede's Mitzy's Delight EE

44 Highfield Te Arnau EE

22 Heathfield Graiguecullen Bens Boy EE
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Individual ResultFelbridge June 2019

40cmGR 40cm SJ

No School Rider Horse Faults Style Pen. TotalPlace

28 Farlington Billy 0 4.50 01

139 Great Walstead Champ 0 5.00 02

26 Farlington Barkway Fernando 0 6.00 03

98 Dorset House Star 0 7.50 04

96 Dorset House Casper 0 8.00 05

99 Dorset House Leo 0 8.50 06

97 Dorset House Blue 0 10.00 07

161 Cumnor House Blue Smartie  0 10.50 08

162 Cumnor House Blue Meg 0 11.00 09

166 Cumnor House Yellow Brodie 4 5.00 410

165 Cumnor House Yellow Nero 4 7.00 411

137 Great Walstead Seasons My Faur 4 7.00 411

164 Cumnor House Yellow Coca 4 8.00 413

35 Battle Abbey Fancy That 12 7.00 1214

163 Cumnor House Blue Crumbs EE

193 Pennthorpe Dolly EE

138 Great Walstead Monty EE

27 Farlington Smartie Pants EE

29 Farlington Howen's Solo Surprise EE
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Team ResultFelbridge June 2019

40cmGR 40cm SJ

School Style Pen.Place Team Total

Dorset House 251 0

No Rider Horse Faults Style Pen. Total

98 Star 0 7.5 0

97 Blue 0 10 0

99 Leo 0 8.5 0

96 Casper 0 8 0

Cumnor House Yellow 202 12

No Rider Horse Faults Style Pen. Total

164 Coca 4 8 4

165 Nero 4 7 4

166 Brodie 4 5 4

Cumnor House Blue 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Style Pen. Total

161 Smartie  0 10.5 0

162 Meg 0 11 0

163 Crumbs E
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School Style Pen.Place Team Total

Great Walstead 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Style Pen. Total

137 Seasons My Faur 4 7 4

138 Monty E

139 Champ 0 5 0

Farlington 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Style Pen. Total

26 Barkway Fernando 0 6 0

27 Smartie Pants E

28 Billy 0 4.5 0

29 Howen's Solo Surprise E
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Individual ResultFelbridge June 2019

50cmGrass Roots SJ

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

141 Great Walstead Jack 0 34.62 0 01

142 Great Walstead Coco 0 41.93 0 02

67 Bede's Thornton Victoria 0 45.70 0 03

27 Farlington Smartie Pants 0 46.22 0 04

186 Sacred Heart Ronnie 0 46.76 0 05

164 Cumnor House Coca 0 47.09 0 06

138 Great Walstead Monty 0 48.38 0 07

143 Great Walstead Champ 0 51.24 0 08

28 Farlington Billy 0 58.96 0 09

99 Dorset House Leo 0 72.18 0 010

140 Great Walstead Tullibards Autumn 4 32.54 0 411

32 Brambletye Coedderw Sundance 4 45.75 0 412

31 King's School Canterbury Liaura Hugo Boss 4 46.95 0 413

166 Cumnor House Brodie 4 63.10 0 414

95 St Teresa's Equestrian Scottsway Mikado 4 65.27 0 415

35 Battle Abbey Fancy That 4 72.43 0 416

194 Pennthorpe Ben 4 74.09 0 417

144 Cumnor House Nero 4 77.37 0 418

193 Pennthorpe Dolly 8 46.95 0 819
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

29 Farlington Howen's Solo Surprise EE

96 Dorset House Casper EE
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Team ResultFelbridge June 2019

50cmGrass Roots SJ

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Great Walstead 127.791 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

140 Tullibards Autumn 4 32.54 0 4

141 Jack 0 34.62 0 0

142 Coco 0 41.93 0 0

143 Champ 0 51.24 0 0

Cumnor House 187.562 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

167 Nero 4 77.37 0 4

164 Coca 0 47.09 0 0

166 Brodie 4 63.1 0 4

Farlington 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

27 Smartie Pants 0 46.22 0 0

28 Billy 0 58.96 0 0

29 Howen's Solo Surprise E
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Individual ResultFelbridge June 2019

60cmGrass Roots SJ

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

999 Great Walstead Blue Smartie 0 32.70 0 01

158 Marlborough House Tommy 0 32.77 0 02

142 Great Walstead Blue Coco 0 33.97 0 03

168 Cumnor House Connie 0 34.01 0 04

65 Bede's Rhoden Master Fredric 0 34.43 0 05

167 Cumnor House Elle 0 36.16 0 06

68 Bede's Secret 0 36.75 0 07

146 Great Walstead Blue Babe 0 37.99 0 08

32 Brambletye Coedderw Sundance 0 39.02 0 09

31 King's School Canterbury Liaura Hugo Boss 0 40.04 0 010

141 Great Walstead Red Jack 0 40.04 0 010

66 Bede's Troika 0 41.29 0 012

140 Great Walstead Red Tullibards Autumn 0 42.00 0 013

95 St Teresa's Scottsway Mikado 0 42.75 0 014

169 Cumnor House Monty 0 45.71 0 015

138 Great Walstead Red Monty 0 45.79 0 016

145 Great Walstead Red Sprite 0 51.56 0 017

200 St Catherine's Twiglet 0 70.22 0 018

107 The Priory, Dorking Pancake 4 44.34 0 419
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

67 Bede's Thornton Victoria 4 46.85 0 420

30 Farlington Newtown Vicky 4 50.68 0 421

75 Sutton Valence Blue 4 50.78 0 422

199 Moore House Buzz 4 52.41 0 423

194 Pennthorpe Ben 12 77.53 0 1224
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Team ResultFelbridge June 2019

60cmGrass Roots SJ

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Great Walstead Blue 104.661 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

146 Babe 0 37.99 0 0

142 Coco 0 33.97 0 0

999 Smartie 0 32.7 0 0

Bede's 112.472 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

66 Troika 0 41.29 0 0

67 Thornton Victoria 4 46.85 0 4

68 Secret 0 36.75 0 0

65 Rhoden Master Fredric 0 34.43 0 0

Cumnor House 115.883 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

167 Elle 0 36.16 0 0

168 Connie 0 34.01 0 0

169 Monty 0 45.71 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Great Walstead Red 127.834 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

138 Monty 0 45.79 0 0

140 Tullibards Autumn 0 42 0 0

141 Jack 0 40.04 0 0

145 Sprite 0 51.56 0 0

16 June 2019 Page 2 of 213:33:06 Sponsored by NSEA



Individual ResultFelbridge 2019

70 GRGrass Roots SJ

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

170 Cumnor House Desarbre Seabreeze 0 30.52 0 01

48 Highfield Silver Elegance 0 33.19 0 02

146 Great Walstead Babe 0 36.55 0 03

31 King's School Canterbury Liaura Hugo Boss 0 38.29 0 04

30 Farlington Newtown Vicky 0 38.82 0 05

114 Gordon's Del 0 40.87 0 06

17 Mayfield Wizard 0 44.34 0 07

169 Cumnor House Monty 0 44.99 0 08

199 Moore House Buzz 0 46.00 0 09

200 St Catherine's Bramley Twiglet 0 57.86 0 010

157 Holmewood House Yorkie 4 29.01 0 411

140 Great Walstead Tullibards Autumn 4 31.26 0 412

168 Cumnor House Connie 4 35.90 0 413

68 Bede's Secret 4 37.70 0 414

66 Bede's Troika 4 39.13 0 415

107 The Priory, Dorking Pancake 4 46.45 0 416

145 Great Walstead Sprite 4 54.32 0 417

65 Bede's Rhoden Master Fredric 8 36.06 0 818

167 Cumnor House Elle 8 40.26 0 819
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

155 Holmewood House Misty 8 46.01 0 820

75 Sutton Valence Blue 8 62.32 0 821

156 Holmewood House Hawley 16 52.89 0 1622

16 Mayfield Bobby EE
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Team ResultFelbridge 2019

70 GRGrass Roots SJ

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cumnor House 111.411 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

168 Connie 4 35.9 0 4

170 Desarbre Seabreeze 0 30.52 0 0

169 Monty 0 44.99 0 0

167 Elle 8 40.26 0 8

Great Walstead 122.132 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

140 Tullibards Autumn 4 31.26 0 4

146 Babe 0 36.55 0 0

145 Sprite 4 54.32 0 4

Bede's 112.893 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

65 Rhoden Master Fredric 8 36.06 0 8

66 Troika 4 39.13 0 4

68 Secret 4 37.7 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Holmewood House 127.914 28

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

155 Misty 8 46.01 0 8

156 Hawley 16 52.89 0 16

157 Yorkie 4 29.01 0 4
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